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BUS121 -MICRO ECONOMICS- DR. BABER AMIN ASC461 -STATISTICAL INFERENCE FOR MANAGERS- DR. ASMA HALIMAIN342 -DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS- MS. AFFEFAH QURESHIFIN566 -SPECIAL TOPICS IN FINANCE- DR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

CMC251 -DATA STRUCTURE- MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN BUS241 -INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP- MR. KASHIF M. KHANBUS353 -ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR- DR. AJMAL WAHEED IDS633 -STATISTICAL ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATION- DR. HIMAYATULLAH KHAN

CMC251 -DATA STRUCTURE- MS. RABIA TAJ BUS241 -INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP- MR. MUHAMMAD NAVEED KABIRBUS362 -RESEARCH METHODS AND SKILLS- DR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZMGT583 -HUMAN RESOURCE LAWS- DR. ADNAN KHAN

CSC232 -DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS- MR. MUHAMMAD IMRANBUS354 -BUSINESS STATISTICS- DR. ASMA HALIM CSC241 -DISCRETE STRUCTURES- MS. SAIRA SULTANA MKT571 -NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT- DR. MUSSADIQ ALI KHAN

FAD361 -PATTERN MAKING IV- MR. HASEEB BIN WAHEED CMC222 -COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE- MR. ASAD ULLAH KHANENG301 -ENGLISH-B (COMMUNICATION & WRITING SKILLS)- MR. MUHAMMAD TALHA BIN LATIF 

FHA131 -HISTORY OF ART AND COSTUME- MR. HAMZA RAFIQUECSC111 -APPLIED INFO & COMMUNICATION TECH- MS. TAYYABA SHEHZADGER132 -DISCRETE STRUCTURES- MS. SAIRA SULTANA  

HUM112 -PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT- MS. AREESHA FATIMA CSC111 -INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE- MS. TAYYABA SHEHZADHMT301 -SOCIOLOGY- MS. AREESHA FATIMA

PD311 -PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IA (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY)- DR. MUHAMMAD NOUMAN ARIF/Ms. Fariah QaiserCSC221 -COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE- MR. ASAD ULLAH KHANHMT302 -PSYCHOLOGY- MS. UME RUBBAB

15-09-25 PD314 -ANATOMY & HISTOLOGY- MS. FARIAH QAISER CSC371 -DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION- MR. MUHAMMAD FAISAL ZIAHUM231 -COMMUNICATION SKILLS- MR. MUHAMMAD TALHA BIN LATIF 

PD318 -PHYSIOLOGY-B- MS. RAFIA ZAMEER CSC477 -DATA SCIENCE- MR. USAMA KHAN IR485 -INTERNATIONAL SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT- MS. RAFIA JALIL 

PD410 -PHARMACEUTICS-IIA (DOSAGE FORMS SCIENCE)- DR. SAFIULLAH KHANDS140 -INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS- DR. MUHAMMAD SAADTET121 -EXPERIMENTAL TEXTILE- MS. TAHREEM FAROOQ  

PD417 -PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS-IB- MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS IKRAMFAD364 -DRAPING III- MS. BENISH REHMAN FPO411 -PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT- MS. SAMINA ASLAM

PD419 -PHARMACY PRACTICE-IB (BIO-STATISTICS)- MR. USMAN ZAFAR PARACHAPD515 -PHARAMACY PRACTICE-IIB (COMMUNITY, SOCIAL & ADMINI- MS. FAZIYYA LATIF 

PD512 -PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS-IIA- DR. NEELAM GUL QAZIFAD121 -BASIC ILLUSTRATION- MR. HASEEB BIN WAHEED  

SSC231 -WORLD HISTORY- DR. MUJEEB AHMAD PPC618 -PEACE PSYCHOLOGY- MS. AYESHA YAQOOB  

CSC412 -INFORMATION SECURITY- MR. ZIKRIA MIAN

AIN371 -ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE- MS. SUMBUL IQBAL AIN375 -DATA VISUALIZATION- MR. USAMA KHAN BUS231 -FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES- MR. ANAS AZIZ FIN612 -FINANCIAL STRATEGY & POLICY- DR. FATIMA SULTANA

BUS365 -HUMAN RESOURCE THEORY & PRACTICE- MS. ISBAH KHALIDANA476 -ADVANCED MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING- MR. MUHAMMAD USMANCMC112 -OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING- MR. SHEIKH ABDUL WAHABIR620 -FOREIGN POLICY OF PAKISTAN- DR. TASAWAR HUSSAIN

BUS472 -FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & APPLICATIONS- DR. AYESHA REHANBUS363 -OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT- MS. ISBAH KHALID CSC231 -OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING- MR. MUHAMMAD WASEEM MALIK 

DES111 -INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA STUDIES- MS. ZUHAA KHALIDBUS485 -CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR- MS. MEHER BANO CSC341 -THEORY OF AUTOMATA- MS. LAIBA SABIR  

ENG300 -ENGLISH-A (FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH)- MS. ROMA ZIMRANCMC261 -COMPUTER NETWORKS- MS. SADIA ZAR FIF111 -INTRODUCTION TO FASHION- MS. AIMAN NADEEM  

FAD123 -PATTERN MAKING I- MR. SOHAIB AZHAR CSC101 -APPLIED PHYSICS- MR. KHURRAM AYAZ HUM241 -WORLD LITERATURE- MS. SARWAT ASLAM

FIN531 -INTERNATIONAL FINANCE- DR. WAHBEEAH MOHTI CSC102 -CALCULUS AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY- MR. HAFIZ SOHAIL AHMADMDS242 -CAMERA & LIGHTING TECHNIQUES- MR. SYED OKASHA NADEEM 

GER121 -FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH- MS. ROMA ZIMRAN CSC201 -LINEAR ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- MR. ABRAR KHALID  

16-09-25 IR463 -GLOBAL GOVERNANCE- DR. TASAWAR HUSSAIN CSC222 -OPERATING SYSTEMS- MS. LARAIB RAZZAQ  

MDS353 -ACTING- MR. MUHAMMAD UMAR CSC361 -DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS- MS. SADIA ZAR   

PD310 -PHARMACEUTICS-IA (PHYSICAL PHARMACY)- MS. FARZEEN KHANCSE314 -SOFTWARE DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE- MS. MOMINA MAQBOOL  

PD316 -PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IB (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY)- DR. MUHAMMAD NOUMAN ARIFGER131 -CALCULUS AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY- MR. HAFIZ SOHAIL AHMAD 

PD412 -PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS-IA- MS. TABINDA AZIMHUM121 -ACADEMIC & PROFESSIONAL WRITING- MS. AYESHA KINZ UL EMAN 

PD415 -PHARMACEUTICS-IIB (DOSAGE FORMS SCIENCE)- MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN KHANMDS121 -PHOTOGRAPHY- MS. SHIRIN AHMED  

PD513 -PHARMACOGNOSY-IIA (ADVANCED)- MS. RIFAT ROSHANPPC527 -CROSS CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY- MS. UME RUBBAB  

PD615 -PHARMACY PRACTICE-IVB (HOSPITAL PHARMACY)- MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS IKRAM/ MS. FAZIYYA LATIF  

ASC100 -PRE CALCULUS/MATHMATICS-I MS. MALEEHA MUJAHIDBUS352 -PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE- DR. FATIMA SULTANA ACT421 -MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING- DR. AYESHA REHAN

ASC101 -PRE CALCULUS II/MATHEMATICS-II MR. SAEED NAWAZ KHANBUS475 -MANAGING THE ENTREPRENEURIAL VENTURE- MR. MUHAMMAD NAVEED KABIRAIN373 -MACHINE LEARNING- MS. AQSA KHALID

BUS111 -FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT- MR. OSAMA AYUBCSC104 -INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS- MS. RABIA JAVED BUS361 -MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING- DR. AYESHA REHAN  

CSC212 -DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN- MR. HARIS HANIF CSC202 -PROBABILITY & STATISTICS- MR. ABRAR KHALID BUS483 -ORGANIZATIONAL THEORY & DESIGN- DR. SAJEELA RABBANI 

CSE385 -INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE SYSTEMS- MS. SANA YOUSUFCSC351 -SOFTWARE ENGINEERING I- MR. MUHAMMAD TAUQEER CMC111 -PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS- MR. NOMAN AL HASSAN 

FAD363 -FASHION ILLUSTRATION IV- MS. QANDEEL ZAHIRA MSA361 -INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS- DR. ASMA HALIM HS103 -PAKISTAN STUDIES- MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN  

17-09-25 GER141 -ISLAMIC STUDIES- MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN PD414 -PHARMACY PRACTICE -IA (PHARMACEUTICAL MATHEMATICS)- MS. RABIA JAVEDSEN131 -PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS- MR. NOMAN AL HASSAN 

HUM232 -ETHICS AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY- MR. UMAR WAQAR AZIMPDC527 -PSYCHOPATHOLOGY- MS. AYESHA YAQOOB SEN355 -WEB ENGINEERING- MR. KHAWAJA AMMAD BADAR  

HUM233 -INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND CRITICAL THINKING- MS. ANUM ILYASSEC211 -INTRODUCTION TO SOFTWARE ENGINEERING- MR. MUHAMMAD TAUQEERFIN511 -ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS- MR. RAJA ALI HAIDER 

IR466 -INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT POLITICS- DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHANSEN251 -SOFTWARE ENGINEERING- MR. MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

MDS361 -MEDIA RESEARCH- DR. MAJID ALI SHAH PD418 -PHARMACOGONOSY-IB (BASIC)- MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN/ MS. RIFAT ROSHAN 

PD313 -PHYSIOLOGY-A- DR. MUJEEB UR REHMAN PD616 -PHARMACY PRACTICE-VB (CLINICAL PHARMACY-I)- TBA   

PD315 -PHARMACEUTICS-IB (PHYSICAL PHARMACY)- MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN  

PD618 -PHARM-VB(BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS)- DR. MARIA MIR 

CSC417 -COMPILER CONSTRUCTION- MR. OMAID GHAYYUR CSC103 -MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS- DR. MUBASHER

BUS122 -FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING- DR. MUSSADIQ ALI KHANCSC103 -MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS- MR. ABRAR KHALID

IR482 -HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEVELOPMENT- DR. MUHAMMAD SAADASC201-CALCULUS-II-MR. ABRAR KHALID

18-09-25 PD411 -PHARMACEUTICS-IIIA (MICROBILOGY & IMMUNOLOGY)- MS. AFIFA AFZALBUS374 -ISLAMIC BANKING AND FINANCE- DR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

PD416 -PHARMACEUTICS-IIIB (PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY)- MS. AFIFA AFZALFTV361 -HISTORY OF FILM,TV &ANIMATION- MR. MUHAMMAD UMAR 

PD312 -PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IIA (BIO CHEMISTRY)- MR. MUHAMMAD HARIS SHAFIQSEN352 -HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION- MS. QURAT UL AIN AINI 

SEN455 -SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE- MS. MARIA HANIF FIN505 -TREASURY AND FUNDS MANAGEMENT- DR. WAHBEEAH MOHTI 

MDS112 -INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA- MR. SYED OKASHA NADEEM 
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